TEFAP ACTIVITY 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025
DOLLAR VALUE OF COMMODITIES RECEIVED
ANDERSON COUNTY COMMUNITY ACTION COMMISSION

Sales Order # SO Item # Material Material Desc.
5000818484 200 100311 CORN WHOLE KERNEL CAN-24/300
5000904424 200 110563 SALMON PINK CAN-24/14.75 OZ (33630)
5000895146 200 100333 TOMATO SAUCE CAN-24/300
5000906110 200 110020 BEANS BLACK CAN-24/300
5000906105 200 111031 BEANS DARK RED KIDNEY CAN-24/300
5000895134 200 111081 PEANUT BUTTER SMOOTH JAR-12/16 OZ
5000895125 200 100363 BEANS VEGETARIAN CAN-24/300
5000936441 200 110511 PASTA MACARONI PLAIN ELBOW BOX-20/1 LB
5000942885 200 100223 PEARS CAN-24/300
5000906741 200 100295 RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ
5000895164 200 100328 TOMATO DICED CAN-24/300
5000936460 200 110940 CHICKEN BONED CAN-24/12.5 0Z
5000944139 200 100050 MILK 1% MILKFAT UHT 1500 BOX-12/32 FL OZ
5000933967 200 100207 APPLESAUCE CAN-24/300
5000942882 200 100337 POTATOES DEHYDRATED FLKS PKG-12/1 LB
5000895166 200 100308 CARROTS CAN-24/300
5000895182 200 100218 PEACHES CLING SLICES CAN-24/300
5000936444 200 100367 BEANS BLACKEYE CAN-24/300
5000906633 200 100138 BEEF CHILI W/O BEANS CAN-24/24 0Z
5000895379 200 100310 CORN CREAM STYLE CAN-24/300

City

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
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Anderson
Anderson

Qty Received

64
61
64
60
60
121
64
75
95
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64
76
94
68
157
65
65
58
40
64

1,488.00

Date Received Case Price

7/11/2024
7123/2024
8/14/2024
8/16/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/27/2024
10/10/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/22/2024
10/25/2024
11/8/2024
11/13/2024
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11/27/2024
12/6/2024
12/10/2024
1/22/2025

TOTALS

13.97
48.41
16.97
13.85
14.31
17.16
13.33
13.73
31.16
36.83
15.46
43.14
13.79
17.87
16.80
16.55
31.90
16.15
57.86
16.05
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Total

894.08
2,953.01
1,086.08

831.00

858.60
2,076.36

853.12
1,029.75
2,960.20
2,688.59

989.44
3,278.64
1,296.26
1,215.16
2,637.60
1,075.75
2,073.50

936.70
2,314.40
1,027.20

33,075.44

CFDA#
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10.569
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10.569
10.569
10.569
10.569
10.569



